PASSAIC COUNTY

— ARTS

8 CENTER

== AT THE JOHN W, REA HOUSE

Watercolors
List of Works for Sale & Price List

Title Size

June at the Iris Gardens

Silent Stream

Ladies in Red

Last Blooms

Summer Gifts

Pansies in Blue China

Savannah Magnolia

Deep Purple

Sunflowers

China & Primrose

30inx24 n
Framed

28 1inx 33 1n
Framed

241inx 27 in
Framed
24 1n x 30 in

Framed

35inx 31 1n
Framed

30inx24 n
Framed

24 in x 30 in
Framed

221inx 18 1in
Framed

22inx 18 in
Framed

I11inx 14 in
Framed

Price

$1600.00

$1200.00

$875.00

$575.00

$575.00

$450.00

$450.00

$300.00

$300.00

$250.00



