

Watercolors List of Works for Sale & Price List

Title	Size	Price
June at the Iris Gardens	30 in x 24 in Framed	\$1600.00
Silent Stream	28 in x 33 in Framed	\$1200.00
Ladies in Red	24 in x 27 in Framed	\$875.00
Last Blooms	24 in x 30 in Framed	\$575.00
Summer Gifts	35 in x 31 in Framed	\$575.00
Pansies in Blue China	30 in x 24 in Framed	\$450.00
Savannah Magnolia	24 in x 30 in Framed	\$450.00
Deep Purple	22 in x 18 in Framed	\$300.00
Sunflowers	22 in x 18 in Framed	\$300.00
China & Primrose	11 in x 14 in Framed	\$250.00